
BRA - CZE
1:0 (1:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: YAMASHITA Yoshimi (JPN) Assistant Referee 1: LEE Seoul Gi (KOR)
4th Official: REBELLO Maria Piedade (IND) Assistant Referee 2: KO Eun Bi (KOR)
Match Commissioner: KIM Namjung (KOR) Referee Assessor: HWANG Gwang Chan (KOR)

Goals Scored:
DUARTE GUEDES Thais (BRA) 34'  

BRA - BRAZIL
[ 1 ] WEBER Maike lizabet (GK)
[ 2 ] SANTIAGO BAPTISTA PIRES Paula
[ 3 ] RAMOS Tuan Lemos (C)
[ 4 ] PAULINO CARDOZO Juliana A.
[ 6 ] MENDONCA Ilana (-60')
[ 7 ] DE JESUS CAMARGO DERRICO P.
[ 8 ] ALBERTO Francielle Manoel
[ 9 ] PEREIRA DA CRUZ Larissa (-90'+5)
[ 10 ] MORETTI Daiane (-76')
[ 15 ] MARTINS XAVIER Diany Aparecida (-90')
[ 19 ] DUARTE GUEDES Thais

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC
[ 1 ] SLOUPOVA Hana (GK)
[ 2 ] IVANICOVA Petra
[ 6 ] NEMECKOVA Alice (-89')
[ 7 ] NECIDOVA Simona
[ 8 ] ONDREJKOVA Petra (-21')
[ 9 ] BARTONOVA Eva
[ 10 ] SVITKOVA Katerina
[ 12 ] BENYROVA Pavla (C)
[ 13 ] CHLASTAKOVA Jitka (-84')
[ 17 ] DEDINOVA Aneta (-71')
[ 18 ] JANKU Kristyna

Substitutes:
[ 5 ] DOS SANTOS MELO MACHADO R.  (+90'+5)
[ 11 ] MIGUEL DOS REIS Fabiana
[ 12 ] DOS SANTOS CYPRIANO Sara A. (GK)
[ 13 ] MATIAS Kemily Fernanda (+90')
[ 14 ] PEREIRA NEVES Lara
[ 16 ] BENDER Kelen
[ 17 ] VANIN Debora (+76')
[ 18 ] PALERMO LICEN Fernanda (+60')
[ 20 ] MARQUES Fernanda

Substitutes:
[ 3 ] MATOUSKOVA Gabriela (+21')
[ 4 ] CAHYNOVA Klara (+84')
[ 5 ] ONDRASKOVA Adela
[ 11 ] BEZDEKOVA Tereza
[ 14 ] MALINOVA Aneta (+71')
[ 15 ] LACINOVA Jana (+89')
[ 16 ] SLADKA Barbora (GK)
[ 19 ] STURMOVA Adela
[ 20 ] VESELA Iva

Coach: Mauricio MORAES SALGADO Coach: Anton MISOVEC

Cautions:
NEMECKOVA Alice (CZE) 41', PAULINO CARDOZO Juliana A. (BRA) 60', SANTIAGO BAPTISTA PIRES Paula (BRA) 68'  

Expulsions:
PAULINO CARDOZO Juliana A. (BRA) 85' 2nd yellow  

Additional Time:
first half: 2 min., second half: 5 min.

FOOTBALL
축구

WOMEN'S
여자

CLASSIFICATION 5-8 - MATCH 38
순위결정전 매치 5-8 -  38
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BRA - CZE
1:0 (1:0)

BRA - BRAZIL STATISTICS CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC
10 Shots 3
7 Shots on Goal 0

13 Fouls 16
2 Corner Kicks 3
1 Free Kicks 1
0 Penalty Kicks 0
6 Offsides 2
0 Own Goals 0
2 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
1 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

62% Ball Possession 38%
35 Actual Playing Time 21

BRA - BRAZIL
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 WEBER Maike lizabet GK 90 1
2 SANTIAGO BAPTISTA PIRES Paula D 90 1 5 1
3 RAMOS Tuan Lemos (C) D 90 1 1
4 PAULINO CARDOZO Juliana A. D 85 2 1 1
6 MENDONCA Ilana D 60 2
7 DE JESUS CAMARGO DERRICO P. M 90 1
8 ALBERTO Francielle Manoel M 90 1/2 1
9 PEREIRA DA CRUZ Larissa F 89 2/4 1

10 MORETTI Daiane F 76
15 MARTINS XAVIER Diany Aparecida D 89 1/1 4 5
19 DUARTE GUEDES Thais F 90 1 3/3 2

Substitutes
5 DOS SANTOS MELO MACHADO R. M 1

13 MATIAS Kemily Fernanda D 1
17 VANIN Debora M 14 1
18 PALERMO LICEN Fernanda M 30

Totals 1 7/10 13 15 2 1

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 SLOUPOVA Hana GK 90 1
2 IVANICOVA Petra F 90 5 4
6 NEMECKOVA Alice D 89 2 2 1
7 NECIDOVA Simona D 90 1
8 ONDREJKOVA Petra D 21 0/1
9 BARTONOVA Eva M 90 1

10 SVITKOVA Katerina M 90 0/1 2 1
12 BENYROVA Pavla (C) M 90 1 2
13 CHLASTAKOVA Jitka M 84
17 DEDINOVA Aneta D 71 2 1
18 JANKU Kristyna D 90 1

Substitutes
3 MATOUSKOVA Gabriela F 69 0/1 3 1
4 CAHYNOVA Klara M 6

14 MALINOVA Aneta M 19
15 LACINOVA Jana M 1

Totals 1 0/3 16 13 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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